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Timetable - last update: 13/3/2024

11-12 12-13 - 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30 11-12 12-13 - 14:30-15:30 15:30-16:30

5/3/2024 Tue - 6/3/2024 Wed Marrocchesi - Mariotti

12/03/2024 Tue Marrocchesi - 13/03/2024 Wed Marrocchesi - Mariotti

19/03/2024 Tue - 20/03/2024 Wed -

26/03/2024 Tue Marrocchesi - Stolzi 27/03/2024 Wed Checchia - Mariotti

02/04/2024 Tue HOLIDAY - HOLIDAY 03/04/2024 Wed HOLIDAY - HOLIDAY

09/04/2024 Sun Morlino - Morlino 10/04/2024 Wed Francavilla ? - Francavilla ?

16/04/2024 Tue Morlino - Morlino 17/04/2024 Wed Francavilla ? - Francavilla ?

23/04/2024 Tue A. Marinelli - A. Marinelli 24/04/2024 Wed Francavilla ? - Francavilla ?

30/04/2024 Tue HOLIDAY - HOLIDAY 01/05/2024 Wed HOLIDAY - HOLIDAY

07/05/2024 Tue A. Marinelli - A. Marinelli 08/05/2024 Wed Francavilla ? - Francavilla ?

14/05/2024 Tue Prada Moroni - Prada Moroni 15/05/2024 Wed Cerri ? - Cerri ?

21/05/2024 Tue Prada Moroni - Prada Moroni 22/05/2024 Wed Cerri ? - Cerri ?

28/05/2024 Tue Veronesi - Vlamidis 29/05/2024 Wed Cerri ? - Cerri ?

04/06/2024 Tue Veronesi - Vlamidis 05/06/2024 Wed Verna - Verna

11/06/2024 Tue Cerri ? - Cerri ? 12/06/2024 Wed Verna - Verna

18/06/2024 Tue C. Marinelli - Marmugi 19/06/2024 Wed Cerri ? - Cerri ?

25/06/2024 Tue C. Marinelli - Retico 26/06/2024 Wed Morsch - Morsch

02/07/2024 Tue Bossini - Bossini 03/07/2024 Wed -

09/07/2024 Tue - 10/07/2024 Wed -



16/07/2024 Tue - 17/07/2024 Wed -


